
MiniRoos

U12 - U16 

(incl girls only 

comps)

SYL / U13-

U16 Div 1

(12 Team)

U16 SYL  

(16 Team)

BPL / Capital 

(1-4)    

BWPL / 

Women's 

Capital 

(10 team)

Other Senior 

Competitions

(8,10, 12 

team)

FFA Cup

(Men)

Canale Cup 

(Men)

Elaine 

Watson  Cup 

(Women)

Men's & 

Women's 

City League 

Cup

Thu 26 Jan

Fri 27 Jan

Sat 28 Jan
Roar v WSW

6:50pm

Sun 29 Jan

Fri 3 Feb
Roar v Sydney FC

6:50pm

Sat 4 Feb

Sun 5 Feb

Fri 10 Feb

Sat 11 Feb

Sun 12 Feb

Wed 15 Feb

Fri 17 Feb

Sat 18 Feb

Sun 19 Feb

Fri 24 Feb

Sat 25 Feb
Roar v Wellington

4:35pm

Sun 26 Feb

Fri 3 Mar

Sat 4 Mar

Sun 5 Mar

Wed 8 Mar RD 3 (20mtch)

Fri 10 Mar

Sat 11 Mar

Sun 12 Mar

Wed 15 Mar RD 3 (20mtch)

Fri 17 Mar

Sat 18 Mar

Sun 19 Mar

Fri 24 Mar

Sat 25 Mar
Roar v Melb Victory

6:50pm

Sun 26 Mar

Fri 31 Mar

Sat 1 Apr School Holidays

Sun 2 Apr
Roar v CCM

7:00pm

Wed 5 Apr RD 4 (10 mtch) RD 1 (17 mtch)

Fri 7 Apr

Sat 8 Apr

Sun 9 Apr

Wed 12 Apr RD 4 (10 mtch) RD 1 (17 mtch)

Fri 14 Apr

Sat 15 Apr

Sun 16 Apr
Roar v Wellington

5:00pm

Mon 17 Apr

Fri 21 Apr

Sat 22 Apr

Sun 23 Apr

Tue 25 Apr

Fri 28 Apr

Sat 29 Apr

Sun 30 Apr

Mon 1 May

Wed 3 May RD 5 (8 mtch) RD 2 (12 mtch)

Fri 5 May

Sat 6 May

Sun 7 May

Wed 10 May RD 5 (8 mtch) RD 2 (12 mtch)

Fri 12 May

Sat 13 May

Sun 14 May

Fri 19 May

Sat 20 May

Sun 21 May

Wed 24 May RD 6 (4 mtch)

Fri 26 May

Sat 27 May

Sun 28 May

Wed 31 May RD 7 (2 mtch)

Fri 2 Jun

Sat 3 Jun

Sun 4 Jun

Juniors (Boys & Girls)

SEASON 2017

RD 2 (12 mtch)
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Anzac Day Public Holiday

RD 5 (8 mtch)
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Seniors (Men & Women)
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U12 G2

Pre-Season 

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

SEASON LAUNCH

3

U12 G1

RD 2  

(21 matches)

Pre-Season 
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Pre-Season  
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Pre-Season  

Trials

Pre-Season 

Trials

6

1

4
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Labour Day Public Holiday

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches
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School Holidays

Catch-up 

matches
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Nominations 
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Australia Day Public Holiday
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(16 Team)
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(1-4)    

BWPL / 
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Capital 

(10 team)

Other Senior 

Competitions

(8,10, 12 

team)

FFA Cup

(Men)

Canale Cup 

(Men)

Elaine 

Watson  Cup 

(Women)

Men's & 

Women's 

City League 

Cup

Juniors (Boys & Girls)

SEASON 2017
Seniors (Men & Women)

Australia Day Public Holiday
Wed 7 Jun RD 3 (16 mtch) RD 2 (8 mtch)

Fri 9 Jun

Sat 10 Jun

Sun 11 Jun

Wed 14 Jun RD 3 (16 mtch) RD 2 (8 mtch)

Fri 16 Jun

Sat 17 Jun

Sun 18 Jun

Fri 23 Jun

Sat 24 Jun

Sun 25 Jun

Fri 30 Jun

Sat 1 Jul

Sun 2 Jul

Fri 7 Jul

Sat 8 Jul

Sun 9 Jul

Fri 14 Jul

Sat 15 Jul

Sun 16 Jul

Wed 19 Jul Q/FINALS S/FINALS

Fri 21 Jul

Sat 22 Jul

Sun 23 Jul

Fri 28 Jul

Sat 29 Jul

Sun 30 Jul

Fri 4 Aug

Sat 5 Aug

Sun 6 Aug

Fri 11 Aug

Sat 12 Aug

Sun 13 Aug

Wed 16 Aug

Fri 18 Aug

Sat 19 Aug

Sun 20 Aug

Fri 25 Aug

Sat 26 Aug

Sun 27 Aug

Fri 1 Sep

Sat 2 Sep

Sun 3 Sep

Fri 8 Sep

Sat 9 Sep

Sun 10 Sep

Mon 11 Sep

Fri 15 Sep

Sat 16 Sep

Sun 17 Sep

Fri 22 Sep

Sat 23 Sep

Sun 24 Sep

Fri 29 Sep

Sat 30 Sep

Sun 1 Oct

Mon 2 Oct

QTR FINALS

1313

RD 2 (8 mtch)

SEMI FINALSSEMI FINALS

RNA Exhibition Public Holiday

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches
QTR FINALSRD 4 (8 mtch)

GRAND FINAL

SEMI FINALS

PRELIM FINAL

16

FINAL

GALA DINNER

SEMI FINALS

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

GRAND FINAL

SEMI FINALS

FB Select v 

Sunshine 

Coast SelectSchool Holidays

Catch-up 

matches

18 22

FB Select v 

Sunshine 

Coast Select

GRAND FINAL

PRELIM FINAL

15

16

Catch-up 

matches
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16
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1914

21

12

11

11

Queen's Birthday Public Holiday

15

16

17

GRAND FINAL

Catch-up 

matches
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PRELIM FINALSEMI FINALSSEMI FINALS

17

22

GRAND FINAL

FINAL

FINAL

Catch-up 

matches

Catch-up 

matches

16
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14
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7
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Catch-up 

matches
5

6

3

BPL ALL- 

STARS MATCH/ 

Catch-up 

matches (excl 

BPL)
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2
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Catch-up 

matches

School Holidays

Catch-up 

matches

GRAND FINAL

SEMI FINALS

15

1212

Catch-up 

matches

BWPL ALL- 

STARS MATCH/ 

Catch-up 

matches (excl 

BWPL)

1

School Holidays

15

Catch-up 

matches

13


